Acor desweb. com

Five Steps

The Davenports
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Tuning i s EGDGBe

The chords:

ntro/ Ver se
G =
G/sus?2
Gr/sus2sus4
Grb9sus4
Gronit3
G =
Dadd4/ G =
Gbadd13 =
Bri dge:
C =
AH =
G (v2) =
B =
G6sus4 =
Qutro:
Em G =
GW/sus?2 =
GB = X
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Intro
Verse 1

GH Gr/sus2 G/sus2sus4 Grb9sus4 Gromit3 C G
Vei ns swel | you know ne, Ell en enough to tel

CHl G Dadd4/ G# Gbadd13
Five steps you re over

Verse 2

G Grsus2 Gr/sus2sus4 Grb9sus4 Gronit3 G
Qui ck cut make your nove del i be- rate

CHl G Dadd4/ G# Gbadd13
five steps you re over



Intro

Bri dge

CH B GH#(v2)
No repri - mand

C G6sus4

del i berate denmand

&Hsus4 Grb9sus4
with your two feet at hand

Verse 3

G G/sus? G/sus2sus4 Gr/b9sus4 G/om t 3
CGet back this train s a comn down t he

CHl G Dadd4/ G# Qutro
five steps you re over

Qutro

G#
G/sus?2
G/sus2sus4
Gr/b9sus4
G/om t 3
C#l G
CHl G
Dadd4/ G#
Fm G
GW/sus?2
G#/ B

G
track

The following is less conplicated...(renenber tuni ng EGDGBe).

Intro
x0978x
x0706Xx
x010010x
x0656x
x0303x
x0201x (2x)
x0403x
x05030 (3x)

Verse 1



x0978x x0706x x010010x x0656x x0303x
Vei ns swel | you know ne, Ell en enough

x0201x x0403x x05030 (3x)
Five steps you re over

Verse 2
x0978x x0706x x010010x x0656x x0303x
Qui ck cut nmake your nove del i be-
x0201x x0403x x05030 (3x)

Five steps you re over

ntro
x0978x
x0706x
x010010x
x0656x
x0303x
x0201x (2x)
x0403x
x05030 (3x)

Bri dge
x5555x x3333x X0000x
No repri- mand
X4444x% X0555x

del i ber at e demand

x0555x x0656x
with your two feet at hand

Verse 3
x0978x x0706x x010010x X0656Xx x0303x
Cet back this train s a com n down t he
Xx0201x x0403x outro

Five steps you re over
Qutro

x0978x
x0706x
x010010x
Xx0656x
x0303x
x0201x (2x)
x0403x
x0505x

to

t

rate

x0201x
el l

x0201x

x0201x
track



x0707x
XX9X 8X
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